In view of the uncertainties attached to the nature of our business we may have to revise our business plan
from time to time. The Management in accordance with the policies established by the Board will have
flexibility in deploying the proceeds received from the Issue. Pending utilization of the proceeds of the
issue, the company intends to temporarily invest the funds in high quality interest bearing liquid
instruments including deposits with banks. Such investment would be in accordance with the investment
policies approved by the Board of Directors from time to time.

46

Info-Drive Software Limited

CAPITALISATION

The following table sets forth our capitalisation as at March 31, 2010 on an:

• actual basis; and

• as adjusted basis to give effect to the Issue.

You should read this table together with “Management’s Discussion and Analysis of Financial
Condition and Results of Operations” and our consolidated financial statements and the related notes
thereto included elsewhere in this Preliminary Placement Document.

As on March 31, 2010

   (Rs.in lacs)
 Actual As adjusted for the Issue

Loan Funds:

Secured 2383.56 2383.56

Unsecured 4130.14 4130.14

Total debt 6513.70 6513.70

Shareholders' funds:

Share capital 2923.89 5353.89

Advance to share capital 55.13 55.13

Securities/Share premium 1562.11 5207.11

Other Reserves and Surplus 2857.14 2857.14

47

Info-Drive Software Limited

MARKET PRICE AND OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE EQUITY

SHARES

2,92,38,890 equity shares were issued and are outstanding as on June 30, 2010. The equity shares have been
listed on MSE and BSE since June and July 1995, respectively. The equity shares of the Company are
permitted to trade at NSE since January 2010

On 01st October 2010, the closing price of the Equity Shares on BSE was Rs.24.10 per Equity Share and at